

## Sukhjivan Kaur Bhatti, DMD, Dentist with Dental Care Alliance

Get to know Dentist Dr. Sukhjivan Kaur Bhatti, who serves the population of Connecticut.





**New York City, Apr 16, 2019 (**<u>Issuewire.com</u>**)** - Dr. Sukhjivan Kaur Bhatti has been practicing dentistry since 2006 and is a North East Regional Board Certified General Dentist. She graduated from New York University as a Doctor of Dental Surgery and received advanced dental training at Jacobi Medical Center. She is a recipient of numerous America's Top Dentist awards for outstanding dental services. Dr. Bhatti continues to advance her studies by attending courses on various topics such as Invisalign and Sleep Apnea.

Dr. Bhatti practices dentistry with an emphasis on patient trust and comfort. She exhibits exceptional patient care skills, passion for quality dentistry, and is committed to delivering outstanding patient care. She believes dentistry is not just about drilling, filling, and fixing what's broken, but also about educating the importance of prevention and making sure to guide her patients on how to achieve good oral health.

In her own words, "My approach to dentistry and life, in general, is to create an environment conducive to healing. My vision in dentistry is to bring together the latest and greatest of technology, alongside artistic and empathetic approaches in order to make every dental visit a joyful experience for my patients."

Dr. Bhatti takes pride in successfully treating the dental phobic population. She is a perfectionist and it gives her immense joy when her patients leave the office with a smile.

In her free time, Dr. Bhatti enjoys music, reading, and meditation. Her greatest joy comes from spending time with her family and friends. When she is not doing dentistry she is busy helping her two young daughters become successful, responsible young adults, and wonderful caring human beings.

Dr. Bhatti would love to take care of your dental needs.

## Learn More about Dr. Sukhjivan Kaur Bhatti:

Through his findatopdoc profile, https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/1660755-Sukhjivan-Bhatti-Dentist

## About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

## **Media Contact**

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com



Source : Dr. Sukhjivan Kaur Bhatti

See on IssueWire : https://www.issuewire.com/sukhjivan-kaur-bhatti-dmd-dentist-with-dental-care-alliance-1630976595044138